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* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Clinical Fees Paid Sepateraly.  Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

4 Years 6 Months

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass with Physics, Chemistry and Biology obtained minimum of 
50% Marks in the above subjects taken together.

RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

5 Years 6 Months

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass with Physics, Chemistry and Biology obtained minimum of 
50% Marks in the above subjects taken together.

RGUHS, CCIM, Ayush Ministry and Govt. of Karnataka NEET Eligibility is Compulsory

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Clinical Fees Paid Sepateraly.  Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery (BAMS)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT)

2025-26Ayurveda

2025-26Physiotherapy

B.A.M.S I Year II Year III Year IV Year V Year

Admission Fees ₹ 2,00,000

Fees ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 2,00,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 25,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 6,31,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 4,00,000 ₹ 2,00,000

₹ 20,31,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

B.P.T I Year II Year III Year IV Year V Year

Admission Fees ₹ 25,000

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,26,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000

₹ 4,66,000

Internship 

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)

Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Clinical Fees Paid Sepateraly.  Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Master of Physiotherapy (MPT)

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years (4 Sem)

Bachelor's degree in Physiotherapy (BPT) - (50%)

RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

Specialization:

Musculo-Skeletal Sciences, Sports Sciences

Cardio-Vascular & Pulmonary Sciences, Neurological Sciences

M.P.T I Year II Year

Admission Fees ₹ 25,000

Fees ₹ 1,25,000 ₹ 1,25,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 1,71,000 ₹ 1,25,000

₹ 2,96,000Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)



Eligibility :

Approvals :

PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics and Chemistry as Compulsory subjects along with either
Maths or Biology obtained at least 50% in the above subjects together.

PCI, RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

Duration : 4 Years (8 Sem)

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Pharmacy

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

6 Years

PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics and Chemistry as Compulsory subjects along with
either Mathematics or Biology obtained at least 50% in the above subjects taken together.

PCI, RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D)

Pharm.D I Year II Year III Year IV Year V Year VI Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 1,35,000 ₹ 1,35,000 ₹ 1,35,000 ₹ 1,35,000 ₹ 1,35,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 28,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Clinical Fee ₹ 25,000 ₹ 15,000 ₹ 15,000 ₹ 15,000 ₹ 15,000 ₹ 15,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

 Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 4,84,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000

₹ 12,34,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

B.Pharm I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 1,45,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 18,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 10,000

 Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,24,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000

₹ 4,79,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

B.Pharm I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 2,11,000 ₹ 1,51,000 ₹ 1,51,000 ₹ 1,51,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 18,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Hostel Deposit ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fees ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 10,000

 Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 3,03,000 ₹ 1,54,000 ₹ 1,54,000 ₹ 1,54,000

₹ 7,65,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years (4 Sem)

50% in B.Pharmacy.

PCI, RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

2 Years

PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics and Chemistry as Compulsory subjects along with either
Maths or Biology obtained at least 40% in the above subjects taken together and English as one of the subject.

PCI, Diploma Board - Karnataka and Karnataka Examination Authority

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharm)

Diploma in Pharmacy

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Pharmacy

M.Pharm I Year II Year

Fees ₹ 1,20,000 ₹ 1,00,000

Registration and Administration Charges ₹ 18,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 10,000  

 Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 1,49,000 ₹ 1,00,000

₹ 2,49,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

Diploma in Pharmacy I Year II Year

Admission Fees ₹ 25,000

Fees ₹ 50,000 ₹ 40,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 8,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000  

 Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 89,000 ₹ 40,000

₹ 1,29,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

Specialization: Pharmaceutics, Pharmacology and Pharmachemistry



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

4 Years

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass with Physics, Chemistry and Biology obtained minimum of 
45% Marks iin the above subjects taken together.  Age Limit - 17 Years and 35 Years.

RGUHS, Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council and Govt. of Karnataka

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

3 Years

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass with English along with 4 subjects (excluding language) at least
40%and above taken together.  Age limit - 17 Years and 35 Years.

Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council, Karnataka State Diploma Nursing Examination Board and
Govt. of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (B.Sc - Nursing)

General Nursing and Midwifery (G.N.M)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Nursing

B.Sc (Nursing) - Female Students I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 3,65,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Clinical Fee ₹ 7,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 4,56,000 ₹ 1,63,000 ₹ 1,63,000 ₹ 1,63,000

₹ 9,45,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

 

 

B.Sc (Nursing) - Male Students I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 4,16,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000    

Clinical Fee ₹ 7,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 5,07,000 ₹ 1,63,000 ₹ 1,63,000 ₹ 1,63,000

₹ 9,96,000
 

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

I Year II Year III Year

₹ 50,000

₹ 1,46,000 ₹ 96,000 ₹ 96,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 1,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,30,000 ₹ 105,000 ₹ 105,000

₹ 4,40,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Maintenance Fee

G.N.M

Admission Fees

Registration and Uniform Fees

Application Fee

Clinical Fee

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment

Fees

Miscellaneous



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years

50% in B.Sc Nursing with One Year Experience (after result of B.Sc). 50% in PB.B.Sc Nursing and maximum
age below 51 Years.

RGUHS, Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council and Govt. of Karnataka

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years

50% in in General Nursing and Midwifery and age limit of 48 Years.

RGUHS, Indian Nursing Council, Karnataka Nursing Council and Govt. of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Master of Science in Nursing (M.Sc - Nursing)

Post Basic Bachelor of Science in Nursing (PB.B.Sc - Nursing)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Nursing

I Year II Year

₹ 50,000  

₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 1,000

₹ 5,000  

₹ 1,46,000 ₹ ,80,000

₹ 2,26,000

Miscellaneous

 
Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

M.Sc (Nursing) Medical Surgical | Psychiatric | OBG | Community

Admission Fees

Registration & Administration Charges

Application Fee

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

Fees

I Year II Year

₹ 90,000 ₹ 75,000

₹ 10,000 ₹ 5,000

₹ 1,000

₹ 5,000  

₹ 106,000 ₹ 80,000

₹ 1,86,000

Miscellaneous

Application Fee

Fees

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

PB. B.Sc (Nursing)

Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

Registration & Administration Charges

 



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

3 Years

10th Examination Pass.

Paramedical Board of Karnataka

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 with PCB examination pass.

Paramedical Board of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Diploma in Dialysis Technology, Medical Lab Technology and X-Ray Technology

Diploma in Dialysis Technology, Medical Lab Technology and X-Ray Technology

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Paramedical

Particulars I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 35,000

Fees ₹ 1,36,000 ₹ 96,000 ₹ 96,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Clinical Fee ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,00,000 ₹ 1,05,000 ₹ 1,05,000

₹ 4,10,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Particulars I Year II Year

Admission Fees ₹ 35,000

Fees ₹ 1,36,000 ₹ 96,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Clinical Fee ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 6,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,03,000 ₹ 1,08,000

₹ 3,11,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

3 Years

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass with Physics, Chemistry and Biology obtained at least 45% 
in the above subjects taken together.  Age Limit - 17 Years and 35 Years..

RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Anesthesia and OT)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Medical Imaging)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Renal Dialysis)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Medical Laboratory)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Allied Health Sciences

B.Sc. (Anesthesia) and OT I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 2,00,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,84,000 ₹ 1,53,000 ₹ 1,53,000

₹ 5,90,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Internship

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)

 

B.Sc. (Medical Imaging) I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 2,00,000 ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,84,000 ₹ 1,53,000 ₹ 1,53,000

₹ 5,90,000

 

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Internship

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)

B.Sc. (Renal Dialysis) I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 1,30,000 ₹ 1,30,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,64,000 ₹ 1,33,000 ₹ 1,33,000

₹ 5,30,000

Internship

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)

 

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

B.Sc. (Medical Laboratory) I Year II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 1,30,000 ₹ 1,30,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,64,000 ₹ 1,33,000 ₹ 1,33,000

₹ 5,30,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Internship

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)

 



* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

3 Years

PUC / Higher Secondary / 10+2 examination pass.

Bangalore University and Govt. of Karnataka

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Management

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

BBA - (BU) I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 75,000

Fees ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 1,56,000 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000

₹ 2,86,000Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

B'Com (BU) I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 75,000   

Fees ₹ 55,000 ₹ 55,000 ₹ 55,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 1,51,000 ₹ 55,000 ₹ 55,000

₹ 2,61,000Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

BCA (BU) I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 75,000   

Fees ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 10,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000   

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 1,56,000 ₹ 65,000 ₹ 65,000

₹ 2,86,000Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years

Any Degree - 50% (Aggregate).

AICTE, Bangalore University and Govt. of Karnataka

MAT or KMAT is Compulsory

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Management

M.B.A I Year II Year

Admission Fees ₹ 75,000  

Fees ₹ 1,50,000 ₹ 1,25,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 5,000  

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,46,000 ₹ 1,25,000

₹ 3,71,000Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)



Approvals :

Dip. in Pharmacy with 50% for Lateral Entry.

PCI, RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

Duration : 3 Years (6 Sem)

Eligibility :

Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years 6 Months

Dip. in Physiotherapy with 50% for Lateral Entry.

RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Hostel - One Time Deposit - Rs. 10,000, Yearly Rs. 48,000, Food Charges Yearly - Rs. 42,000
Transportation - Rs. 1,500 Per Month (Optional)

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Lateral Entry

B.Pharm I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 2,11,000 ₹ 1,51,000 ₹ 1,51,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 18,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Hostel Deposit ₹ 10,000

Maintenance Fees ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 10,000  

 Total - (Including Hostel and Mess) ₹ 3,03,000 ₹ 1,54,000 ₹ 1,54,000

₹ 6,11,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

B.Pharm I Year II Year III Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000

Fees ₹ 1,45,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 18,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscellaneous ₹ 10,000

 Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,24,000 ₹ 85,000 ₹ 85,000

₹ 3,94,000Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess)

B.P.T III Year IV Year V Year

Admission Fees ₹ 25,000

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 80,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Total - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 2,26,000 ₹ 80,000

Total Course Fees - (Excluding Hostel and Mess) ₹ 3,06,000

Internship 

(students 

must bear any 

fees that may 

arise)



Duration :

Eligibility :

Approvals :

2 Years

RGUHS and Govt. of Karnataka

* Kindly note fees are subject to change as per demand.Examination and other Miscellaneous fees shall be paid by the Student.

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Anesthesia and OT)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Medical Imaging)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Renal Dialysis)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc. - Medical Laboratory)

HillSiDE
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

2025-26Lateral Entry

II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000  

Fees ₹ 2,00,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000  

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000  

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,84,000 ₹ 1,53,000

₹ 4,37,000

B.Sc. (Anesthesia) and OT

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

(students 

must bear 

any fees that 

may arise)

Internship

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess)

II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000  

Fees ₹ 2,00,000 ₹ 1,50,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000  

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000  

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,84,000 ₹ 1,53,000

₹ 4,37,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess)

B.Sc. (Medical Imaging)

Internship

(students 

must bear 

any fees that 

may arise)

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000  

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 1,30,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000  

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000  

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,64,000 ₹ 1,33,000

₹ 3,97,000

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Internship

(students 

must bear 

any fees that 

may arise)

B.Sc. (Renal Dialysis)

II Year III Year IV Year

Admission Fees ₹ 50,000  

Fees ₹ 1,80,000 ₹ 1,30,000

Registration and Uniform Fees ₹ 15,000  

Application Fee ₹ 1,000

Miscelleneous ₹ 5,000

Hostel Deposit - One Time Payment ₹ 10,000  

Maintenance Fee ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,64,000 ₹ 1,33,000

₹ 3,97,000Total Course Fees - (Including Hostel and Mess)

B.Sc. (Medical Laboratory)

Total - (Including Hostel and Mess)

Internship

(students 

must bear 

any fees that 

may arise)

Diploma in Paramedical and obtained at least 45% for Lateral Entry.


